PROPOSED HORIZONTAL WELL(S)

Surface Location

Surface Location

Surface Location

Well Name and Number

QQ-Section-Twp-Range

Well Name and Number

QQ-Section-Twp-Range

Well Name and Number

QQ-Section-Twp-Range

TREBOR B11-68-1HN

SEC 11 5N 64W

TREBOR B11-69-1HN

SEC 11 5N 64W

05-123-13814
05-123-33874
05-123-33869
05-123-33870
05-123-33870
05-123-13813
05-123-13497
05-123-26658
05-123-13822
05-123-13497
05-123-13822
05-123-13813
05-123-36299

Inventory List

TREBOR B11-03
WACKER B12-69HN
WACKER B01-79HN
WACKER B11-69HN
WACKER B11-69HN

TREBOR B11-01

TREBOR B11-04

TREBOR B11-17

TREBOR B11-02

TREBOR B11-04

TREBOR B11-02

TREBOR B11-01
TREBOR B11-67-1HN

133
222
246
250
274
348
362
375
376
388
426
483
500

NOBLE
NOBLE
NOBLE
NOBLE
NOBLE
NOBLE
NOBLE
NOBLE
NOBLE
NOBLE
NOBLE
NOBLE
NOBLE

1988
2011
2011
2011
2011
1988
1987
2008
1988
1987
1988
1988
2013

PR 300 263
PR 729 268
PR 709 269
PR 705 268
PR 705 268
PR 308 252
PR 332 261
PR 481 257
PR 303 262
PR 332 261
PR 303 262
PR 308 252

CDL NIO 5830

NIO HZ 626
NIO HZ 662
NIO HZ 150
NIO HZ 150

CDL NIO 5820
CDL NIO 5920
CDL NIO 2270
CDL NIO 5956
CDL NIO 5920
CDL NIO 5956
CDL NIO 5820

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
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